
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN SW 133.73 FT, S 566.54 FT,
W 298.14 FT, N 612.98 FT, CONT

JOHNSON JAMES E JR/JOHNSON JULIE S
9896 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-15-00230-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/12/2025 chuck 9.05 81,450 0 0 81,450

STANDARD
3

299,709
15,918
81,450

397,077
108,347
288,730

HX HB 51,411
237,319
397,077

0

400,969

0881/1812 5/28/1999 WD Q V 03 8,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAMONA PARK CHURCH IN

JAMES E JOHNSON JR 

0865/0881 8/28/1998 WD Q V 01 12,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAMONA PARK CHURCH

JOHNSON (CHURCH MEM
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SALE:1:1: 5.01 AC

53147 Roof Replacement 21,667 05/19/2025

000048345 Electrical Servic 0 10/05/2023

19006 SFR 389 12/02/2001

1999HX Base Yr

9896 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,786 124.7400 139.71 389,232 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2446

BAS 2,246 100 2,246 241,618

FGR 471 55 259 27,862

FOP 80 30 24 2,582

FOP 190 30 57 6,132

FUS 200 100 200 21,515

3,187 2,786 299,709

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S7 W6 D2L2 S3 W11 N12 W19 S49 E13 N5 E9
E19 N17 E21 N27 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,44] S5 E6 S1 E9 N1 E6 N22 W21 S17 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,0] W19 S12 E11 N3 U2R2 E6 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,44] S8 E10 N8 W10 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 684.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,368

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 45 1,350.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 12,150

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

15,918

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,090

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,360


